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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2011 FORD EXPLORER LIMITED
VIN: 1FMHK7F88BGA20988
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/23/22 at 1:40:14 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Government vehicle

165,326 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2011

Type of owner Government

Estimated length of ownership 11 years

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 12/03/2012 and 10/23/2014.

Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 14,923/yr

Last reported odometer reading 165,326

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1FMHK7F88BGA20988
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/1FMHK7F88BGA20988
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=EKTO_oT1agvVUxB27cIM_akwbPokJHO6VCbbFaIZAhN0O5NprhZwC1J_D8YjSuVEe7CBy4jc_xOt0h1ieVbJlUVjXU9g5ksEhaKlcnOv-_v3DhslLAut1AcI0KBFMUERuhM-i7VoCh3af4Y8dOR6apLDe6KVQvWM7U693Xj-srJrZbsD6zXbpGYe3_pNLCaZYUH55Z86eAAt190M4uojJ2D9Z_oaLNhX-X1q3XS7qat_3dAZ2luCVsqgN0kTskWF4toFFDimky1uNIVzOOCLEga-PkgAVbThVCpAQNDOKzRecmPYbFZB6cVD3qQvPjBRmIoYcJJtDc9PXWoB7Zy9YnIoQkHqkofek4WKrBPJIc_a1JdQC23a5DCkawHDyqHdkPnThOf4aYPPFaoS6FKKm3TuixY0GwY1etC-lt3aDTiJnc_eSZrpBchWjT3Mk0zeCjCEfn7VvsiURL6u7_xsA1kI25dQJ-Ih8QNAGtybQOpb7AGx7d_moBQ6LTEoGEHpZJYRmnHsz4ZvuHXpnTGVhWHsJwJPxGcg4myDgzg_FGT_4bL3rNUDTpPDqhmmh6Buw4Tw_Qa7CcFvKCGWux0LtiWgL8WHTVw4kT6xlkjCgb5QppA_0cxyy-bZGg
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2011 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Government Vehicle
14,923 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/14/2011
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

02/25/2011
 

20
  Premier Ford Lincoln Mercury
Columbus, MS
662-327-3673
idontlietoyou.com

 4.9 / 5.0 9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/28/2011
 

Premier Ford Lincoln Mercury
Columbus, MS
662-327-3673
idontlietoyou.com

 4.9 / 5.0 9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Radio/sound system checked
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

04/27/2011
 

39
  Premier Ford Lincoln Mercury
Columbus, MS
662-327-3673
idontlietoyou.com

 4.9 / 5.0 9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/29/2011
 

338
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/30/2011
 

435
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/13/2011
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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06/25/2011
 

3,812
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed

10/12/2011
 

9,041
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-937-7428
searsauto.com

 4.3 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

01/11/2012
 

14,366
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-937-7428
searsauto.com

 4.3 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

05/05/2012
 

20,231
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Battery/charging system checked

05/15/2012
 

20,763
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-937-7428
searsauto.com

 4.3 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced

05/18/2012
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/21/2012
 

26,229
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

11/19/2012
 

30,827
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-937-7428
searsauto.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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 4.3 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

12/03/2012
 

Damage Report Accident reported: very minor damage with another motor
vehicle
- Damage to rear
- Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION




Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

01/12/2013
 

33,913
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR
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- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated

04/24/2013
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/18/2013
 

39,325
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-937-7428
searsauto.com

 4.3 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

08/17/2013
 

44,659
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

11/16/2013
 

49,429
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

02/01/2014
 

54,868
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

04/26/2014
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/18/2014
 

59,238
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-937-7428
searsauto.com

 4.3 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked

08/02/2014
 

65,940
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

- Air filter replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

10/23/2014
 

Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with another motor vehicle
- Damage to rear
- Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION




Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

11/15/2014 70,991
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase Vehicle serviced

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR
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  Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

03/02/2015
 

75,614
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

05/04/2015
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

06/13/2015
 

81,453
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

06/30/2015
 

Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #15N01 EPAS STEERING EFFORTS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information

08/10/2015
 

83,632
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

09/05/2015
 

84,270
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/10/2015 86,712
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase Vehicle serviced

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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  Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

11/22/2015
 

87,765
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-937-7428
searsauto.com

 4.3 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) mounted
- Tire(s) balanced

12/05/2015
 

89,297
  Sears Auto Center
Memphis, TN
901-937-7428
searsauto.com

 4.3 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire pressure monitoring system serviced
- Alignment performed
- Tire(s) balanced

02/20/2016
 

91,221
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked

05/16/2016
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

06/04/2016
 

96,461
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission fluid flushed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Safety inspection performed

08/27/2016
 

101,243
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced
- Battery replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Safety inspection performed
- Brakes checked

Ted Russell Ford Lincoln

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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12/16/2016
 

106,392
  Knoxville, TN
865-693-7611
tedrussellparkside.com/

 4.4 / 5.0 168 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

04/22/2017
 

111,508
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

05/31/2017
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered for government use
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/22/2017
 

115,156
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Front brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Throttle body cleaned/serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Safety inspection performed

09/07/2017
 

117,680
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

11/18/2017
 

120,597
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Safety inspection performed

04/28/2018
 

125,194
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked

 5,064 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Safety inspection performed

05/08/2018
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered for government use
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/16/2018
 

AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

06/27/2018
 

127,161
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

10/29/2018
 

130,314
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Safety inspection performed

05/02/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered for government use
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/25/2019
 

136,000
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Safety inspection performed

09/13/2019
 

139,832
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Alignment checked
- Battery/charging system checked

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews - Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Rear suspension serviced
- Brakes checked

12/26/2019
 

143,207
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire repaired
- Safety inspection performed

04/20/2020
 

145,944
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Air filter replaced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Safety inspection performed

05/04/2020
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered for government use
- Vehicle color noted as White

12/22/2020
 

149,739
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Sunroof drain hoses serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Safety inspection performed

01/05/2021
 

150,007
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/19/2021
 

152,691
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Battery/charging system checked

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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autonation.com
 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted
- Safety inspection performed
- Tires rotated

04/29/2021
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #81562214

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered for government use
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/06/2021
 

156,901
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Back-up camera checked

12/28/2021
 

161,275
  AutoNation Ford Lincoln Wolfchase
Memphis, TN
901-382-5555
autonation.com

 4.7 / 5.0 250 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Tires rotated

05/15/2022
 

165,326
  Wolfchase Chrysler Dodge Jeep
Memphis, TN

 4.0 / 5.0 11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's recommendation. Track your
service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 274 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.



Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report.
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident
in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/23/22 at 1:40:14 PM (CDT). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended oil changes, based on the
vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil
change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and
service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced
since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury
Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

6/23/22 1:40:14 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 FORD EXPLORER vehicle (VIN: 1FMHK7F88BGA20988), which is
based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/23/22 at 2:40 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


